
 

Company Contact Email Phone 

Sarazin General 
Contractors 

Paul Sarazin Psarazin@sarazin.com 860-45-4576 

Carlin Construction John Daragin 
Tim Foley 

jdaragin@carlinconstruction.com 
tfoley@carlinconstruction.com 

860-444-2567 

PDS Engineering & 
Construction 

Dan Jodice danj@pdsec.com 860-242-8586 
 

LaRosa Building 
Group 

Ron Penton 
Mark Hopper 

RPenton@larosabg.com 203-235-1770 

Nutmeg Companies Jacob Gawendo jacob@nutmegcompanies.com 860-823-1780 

Design Learned, Inc. Matthew 
Mattson 

matthewmattson@designlearned.com 860-889-7078 

Engineered 
Construction 
International, Inc. 

Ric Rovero rrovero@engconst.com 860-230-0859 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Animal Shelter Pre-Bid Meeting 
July 9th, 2018 – 10 a.m. 
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